
October 2019 
November 2019 
December 2019 
Total 2nd Quarter 
Average per month 

October 2019 
November 2019 
December 2019 
Total 2nd Quarter 
Average per month 

Counties-covered 

Embalmer's license 

c:\2nJQuarterfy20 

December 31, 2019 

FUNERAL HOME INSPECTOR'S REPORT 
SECOND QUARTER FY 2020 

Miles Driven 

Inspections 

Counties 

Violations 

License not displayed 

Respectfully submitted, 

2,560 
1,658 
1,824 
6,042 
2,014 

64 
73 

_§]_ 
204 

68 

55 

~#U4J.2~ 
Francis F. Mills, Funeral Home /Crematmy Inspector 
Kansas State Board ofMortuary Arts 


