FUNERAL HOME INSPECTOR'S REPORT SECOND QUARTER FY 2020

Miles Driven

October November December Total 2nd Qua Average per m			2,560 1,658 1,824 6,042 2,014
		<u>Inspections</u>	
October November December Total 2nd Qua Average per m			64 73 <u>67</u> 204 68
		Counties	
Counties-cove	red		55
		<u>Violations</u>	
		License not displayed	
Embalmer's li	cense		1

Respectfully submitted,

Francis F. Mills, Funeral Home /Crematory Inspector

Kansas State Board of Mortuary Arts

c:\2ndQuarterfy20